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Kugelgewindespindeln 
 
 
        

Geschliffene Kugelgewindespindeln 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Technische Daten: 

 
Lieferbare Aufsführungen bez. Nenndurchmesser und Steigung

Ph0 (mm)
d0 (mm)

12
16
20
25
32
40
50  
63
80

100
125
140
160
180

50 64

Genauigkeitsklassen: 006µm/300mm (nur teilweise), 012µm/300mm, 023µm/300mm

  Ph0 Steigung
  d0 Nenndurchmesser

25 30 32 4012 15 16 202 4 5 10

 

 
 

 
 


